NCWorks Commission -

AGENDA

1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:20 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:05 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

Attachment B

November 6, 2019
GE Aviation
Building 5
3701 S Miami Blvd,
Durham, NC 27703
Welcome Secretary Copeland
Opening Remarks Gov. Roy Cooper
Veterans Services Secretary Hall
Career Center Certifications Chair Tom Rabon
Made in Durham Casey Steinbacher
Workforce Updates Annie lzod
Committee Reports

Skills & Education Attainment Sherry Carpenter
Governance & System Alignment Hope Williams

Employer Leadership Jeff Frederick
Local Innovation Mel Chernoff
Next Steps and Adjournment Chair Tom Rabon



