AGENDA

November 6, 2019 GE Aviation Building 5 3701 S Miami Blvd, Durham, NC 27703

1:00 pm	Welcome	Secretary Copeland
1:10 pm	Opening Remarks	Gov. Roy Cooper
1:20 pm	Veterans Services	Secretary Hall
1:30 pm	Career Center Certifications	Chair Tom Rabon
1:45 pm	Made in Durham	Casey Steinbacher
2:05 pm	Workforce Updates	Annie Izod
2:15 pm	Committee Reports	
	Skills & Education Attainment Governance & System Alignment Employer Leadership Local Innovation	Sherry Carpenter Hope Williams Jeff Frederick Mel Chernoff
2:30 pm	Next Steps and Adjournment	Chair Tom Rabon